2/2�…�4/4 Directional Seat Valve, ISO Size 03
Qmax = 40�l/min (10 gpm),�pmax = 315�bar (4500 psi)
Bidirectional seat-valve shut-off, direct acting, hand operation
Series W2N…,�W2P…
1/7
Reference: 400-P-115310-EN-01
Issue: 12.2021
� With cartridge valve, type W1.B…

Series W2N…,�W2P…
7/7
7 Ordering code
W2 = directional seat valve, manifold mtg.
N = open crossover (standard)
P = closed crossover, (only possible
with 3/2, 4/3, and 4/4 functions)
22 S = 2/2 function, P closed
22 O = 2/2 function, P ↔ A connected
32 S = 3/2 function, P closed
32 O = 3/2 function, P ↔ A connected
33 R = 3/3 function, P, A and T closed
43 F = 4/3 function, P ↔ A ↔ B connected
43 G = 4/3 function, A ↔ B ↔ T connected
44 A = 4/4 function, P ↔ A and B ↔ T connected
N = without push-in check valve or orifice (standard)
R = with push-in check valve, type RCA-5 (in P port)
D10 = with orifice disc, type D10 (in P port)
6 = ISO size 03 interface
T = 2/2 and 3/3 function, with hand lever, detentable
W = 2/2 and 3/3 function, with hand lever, non-detentable
U = 3/2, 4/3 and 4/4 function, with hand lever, detentable
V = 3/2, 4/3 and 4/4 function, with hand lever, detentable, with closed crossover
X = 3/2, 4/3 and 4/4 function, with hand lever, non-detentable
Y = 3/2, 4/3 and 4/4 function, with hand lever, non-detentable, with closed crossover
B ... Q = standard model - see relevant data sheets
Z ... R = special features - please consult BUCHER
B = nitrile seals (standard)
G = viton seals
1 ... 9 = design number, seat vlave (omit when ordering new units)
Ex. 6W2 32SN N B B _U
8 Related data sheets
Reference (Old no.) Description
400-P-010301 (i-01) Orifice flow chart
400-P-030501 (i-31) Size 03 interface to ISO 4401-03-02
400-P-110310 2/2 cartridge seat valve, series W1T…/�W1W…, size 6
400-P-110315 3/2 cartridge seat valve, series W1U / W1X / W1V / W1Y…, size 6
� 2022 by Bucher Hydraulics AG Frutigen, CH-3714 Frutigen
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The
information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Classification: 430.300.-.315.315.355